
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
November  02, 2023

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202310473
202313923
202305083
202305694
202307576
202295582
202301829
202297857

4930 03RD ST
3321 21ST ST
1885 BAY SHORE BL
117 CAINE AV
219 CLINTON PK
110 DOLORES ST
545 HOLLOWAY AV
46 LLOYD ST

4928-4930 3RD STREET LLC
HANUMANDLA REDDY FAMILY REV
YUEN SABINA CHRYSTAL
FRANKLIN & LA VERNE PAYTON R
SCOTT H & MARY F PASTORINO R
TERZIAN JOSEPH LIFE ESTATE O
OPTIMAL PARTNERS GP
BARTH VALERIE M

Chierici
Mungovan
Chierici
Mak
Yee
Yee
Mak
Yee

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on November 2 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   346 877 260#  
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