

London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

**Total Cases: 8** 

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: November 02, 2023

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Ca	ises				
4930 03RD ST	Chierici	4928-4930 3RD STREET LLC	202310473		
3321 21ST ST	Mungovan	HANUMANDLA REDDY FAMILY REV	202313923		
1885 BAY SHORE BL	Chierici	YUEN SABINA CHRYSTAL	202305083		
117 CAINE AV	Mak	FRANKLIN & LA VERNE PAYTON R	202305694		
219 CLINTON PK	Yee	SCOTT H & MARY F PASTORINO R	202307576		
110 DOLORES ST	Yee	TERZIAN JOSEPH LIFE ESTATE O	202295582		
<b>545 HOLLOWAY AV</b>	Mak	OPTIMAL PARTNERS GP	202301829		
46 LLOYD ST	Yee	BARTH VALERIE M	202297857		



## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on November 2 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 346 877 260#